

Cell-u-loss®



AUST L 311351
DIETARY SUPPLEMENT
90 TABLETS

Cell-u-loss® is for individuals with mild fluid retention. Cell-u-loss® contains corn silk that is traditionally used in western herbal medicine to support fluid balance and regulate body water. **DIRECTIONS FOR USE:** Adult - Take one tablet three

DIRECTIONS FOR USE: Adult - Take one tablet three times a day with meals.

Store below 30°C.

30-day money-back guarantee.

Herbalife Nutrition® products are available only through Herbalife Nutrition Independent Distributors.

WARNING: If symptoms persist, seek the advice of a healthcare professional. **Contains Sulfites**. Keep out of reach of children.

Do not use if inner foil liner is missing or broken. Bottle sealed under cap for your protection.

See base of container for BATCH NO. and EXPIRY DATE.

Each tablet contains:

Distributed in Australia by:
HERBALIFE AUSTRALASIA PTY. LIMITED
Distributed in New Zealand by:
HERBALIFE (N.Z.) LIMITED
Customer service enquiries: Suite G.01
Ground Floor Quad 1, 8 Parkview Drive,
Sydney Olympic Park, Sydney NSW 2127, Australia
Made in U.S.A.
©2021 HERBALIFE NUTRITION

